INDO SCOTS"

— GLOBAL SCHOOL —
Fee Structure 2024-25
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RADE - 1 TO 2

1st 2nd 3rd 4th
TOTAL
Instalment Instalment Instalment Instalment

R R

TOTAL FEE 22250 22250 22250 22250

65000
6000
18000
89000

GRADE-3TOS5
1st 2nd 3rd ath
TOTAL

5-Feb-2024
15500
3000

4500

Due Date
TUTION FEE
TERM FEE
GYMKHANA

5-Sep-2024 5-Dec-2024

15500 18500
3000

18500 68000
6000

18000

4500 4500

TOTAL FEE 23000 23000 23000 23000 92000
GRADE-6TO 8
1st 2nd 4th

TOTAL

3rd
Instalment Instalment

5-Sep-2024 5-Dec-2024
19500 16500 19500
3000

4500 4500
24000 24000

GRADE-9T010

2nd 3rd 4th
Instalment Instalment Instalment
5-Sep-2024 5-Dec-2024

19500 17500 19500
3000

Instalment Instalment
5-Feb-2024
16500
3000

4500
24000

Due Date
TUTION FEE
TERM FEE
GYMKHANA
TOTAL FEE

72000
6000
18000
96000

4500
24000

TOTAL

5-Feb-2024
17500
3000

Due Date
TUTION FEE
TERM FEE

74000
6000

GYMKHANA | 4500 4500 4500 18000
TOTALFEE 25000 24000 25000 24000 98000
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. MANAGER
~ The Principal : ' Indo Scots Global School
indo Scots Global School,Pune. . ‘ Wagholi, Pune.




